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200 86.0

199 85.7

198 85. 4 1 1
197 85 .1 2 2
196 84.9

195 84.6 4 3
194 84.3 7 3
193 84.0 10 2
192 83.7 12 9
191 83. 4 21 7
190 83.1 28 7
189 82.8 35 10
188 82.5 45 12
187 82.2 57 9
186 81.9 66 9
185 81.6 75 9
184 81.3 84 11
183 81.0 95 13
182 80.7 108 16
181 80. 4 124 12
180 80.1 136 17
179 79.9 153 18
178 79.6 171 25
177 79.3 196 20
176 79.0 216 32
175 78.7 248 34
174 78. 4 282 30
173 78.1 312 28
172 77.8 340 26
171 77.5 366 35
170 17.2 401 39
169 76.9 440 30
168 76.6 470 39
167 76.3 509 28
166 76.0 537 49
165 75.7 586 41
164 75. 4 627 52
163 75.1 679 49
162 74.9 728 47
161 T4.6 7175 44
160 74.3 819 45
159 74.0 864 54
158 73.17 918 53
157 73.4 971 55
156 73.1 1026 63
155 72.8 1089 60
154 72.5 1149 61
153 72.2 1210 63
152 71.9 1273 64
151 71.6 1337 68

R | FEME| B & #
150 71.3 1405 86
149 71.0 1491 74
148 70.7 15665 75
147 70. 4 1640 93
146 70. 1 1733 81
145 69.9 1814 17
144 69.6 1891 96
143 69.3 1987 96
142 69.0 2083 102
141 68.7 2185 106
140 68. 4 2291 107
139 68. 1 2398 106
138 67.8 2504 96
137 67.5 2600 106
136 67.2 2706 112
135 66.9 2818 119
134 66. 6 2937 113
133 66.3 3050 119
132 66.0 3169 107
131 65.7 3276 120
130 65. 4 3396 126
129 65. 1 35622 115
128 64.9 3637 123
127 64.6 3760 138
126 64.3 3898 126
125 64.0 4024 141
124 63.7 4165 149
123 63. 4 4314 150
122 63 .1 4464 131
121 62.8 4595 172
120 62.5 4767 170
119 62.2 4937 164
118 61.9 5101 183
117 61.6 5284 174
116 61.3 5458 167
115 61.0 5625 171
114 60.7 5796 203
113 60. 4 5999 183
112 60. 1 6182 196
111 59.9 6378 214
110 59.6 6592 186
109 59.3 6778 212
108 59.0 6990 218
107 58.7 7208 230
106 58. 4 7438 2438
105 58 .1 7686 235
104 57.8 7921 251
103 57.5 8172 2562
102 57.2 8424 2567
101 56.9 8681 250

BR | REME| B & A B
100 56.6 8931 282
99 56.3 9213 281
98 56.0 9494 278
97 55.7 9772 276
96 55. 4 10048 273
95 55 .1 10321 329
94 54.9 10650 2817
93 54.6 10937 319
92 54.3 11256 296
91 54.0 115562 348
90 53.7 11900 326
89 53. 4 12226 348
88 53 .1 12574 337
87 52.8 12911 378
86 52.5 13289 363
85 52.2 136562 3717
84 51.9 14029 3566
83 51.6 14385 359
82 51.3 14744 383
81 51.0 15127 359
80 50.7 156486 399
79 50. 4 156885 412
78 50.1 16297 4117
117 49.9 16714 403
76 49.6 17117 420
75 49 .3 175637 456
74 49.0 17993 457
73 48 .17 18450 443
72 48 .4 18893 468
71 48 .1 19361 459
70 47.8 19820 441
69 47.5 20261 495
68 47.2 20756 478
67 46.9 21234 457
66 46.6 21691 475
65 46.3 22166 485
64 46.0 22651 518
63 45.7 23169 488
62 45. 4 23657 634
61 45 .1 24191 491
60 44.9 24682 455
59 44.6 251317 657
58 44.3 25694 484
57 44.0 26178 497
56 43 .17 26675 522
55 43 .4 27197 498
54 43 .1 27695 492
53 42.8 28187 492
52 42.5 28679 504
51 42.2 29183 482

BR | REME| B #
50 41.9 29665 482
49 41.6 30147 471
48 41.3 30618 467
47 41.0 31085 496
46 40.7 31581 472
45 40. 4 32053 440
44 40. 1 32493 442
43 39.9 32935 426
42 39.6 33361 389
41 39.3 33750 426
40 39.0 34176 404
39 38.7 34580 390
38 38. 4 34970 369
37 38.1 35339 363
36 37.8 35702 286
35 37.5 35988 271
34 37.2 36259 273
33 36.9 36532 265
32 36.6 36797 220
31 36.3 37017 207
30 36.0 37224 166
29 35.7 37390 185
28 35. 4 37575 142
27 35 .1 377117 153
26 34.9 37870 124
25 34.6 37994 96
24 34.3 38090 84
23 34.0 38174 59
22 33.17 38233 70
21 33. 4 38303 12
20 33.1 38375 56
19 32.8 38431 38
18 32.5 38469 41
17 32.2 38510 33
16 31.9 38543 23
15 31.6 38566 13
14 31.3 38579 20
13 31.0 38599 17
12 30.7 38616 17
11 30.4 38633 7
10 30.1 38640 7

9 29.9 38647 6
8 29.6 38653 7
7 29.3 38660 4
6 29.0 38664 8
5 28.17 38672 1
4 28. 4 38673 4
3 28 .1 38677 2
2 27.8 38679 4
1 27.5

0 27.2 38683 11






